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OffK (9) 15 P 610 Pkt 30:00

Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg
1 Simon Schorr 14 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 19:00 610

45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 36(60) 35(50) 34(40) 40(40) 32(30) 33(30) 43(20) Ziel
0:31 1:45 2:42 3:35 5:21 6:09 6:58 7:47 8:37 9:41 10:45 12:13 13:31 15:44 17:51 19:00
0:31 1:14 0:57 0:53 1:46 0:48 0:49 0:49 0:50 1:04 1:04 1:28 1:18 2:13 2:07 1:09

2 Familie Hopfe TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 27:30 610
31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 35(50) 36(60) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) 45(10) Ziel

2:57 4:26 5:42 8:47 10:20 11:46 13:20 14:54 16:19 18:58 20:51 22:17 23:26 25:44 27:05 27:30
2:57 1:29 1:16 3:05 1:33 1:26 1:34 1:34 1:25 2:39 1:53 1:26 1:09 2:18 1:21 0:25

3 Linda Schüffler 600 24:36 600
31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 36(60) 35(50) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) Ziel

2:50 3:59 5:11 7:43 8:55 10:29 11:58 13:15 15:01 16:53 18:20 20:09 21:49 23:36 24:36
2:50 1:09 1:12 2:32 1:12 1:34 1:29 1:17 1:46 1:52 1:27 1:49 1:40 1:47 1:00

4 Natalie Tippelt 88 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 610 31:04 -10 600
45(10) 43(20) 32(30) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

1:25 3:03 6:56 7:43 9:08 10:45 14:38 16:35 19:23 20:59 22:22 23:40 25:50 26:59 28:20 31:04
1:25 1:38 3:53 0:47 1:25 1:37 3:53 1:57 2:48 1:36 1:23 1:18 2:10 1:09 1:21 2:44

5 Alexander Tippelt 85 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 580 25:00 580
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 36(60) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

1:09 2:53 6:02 7:29 9:02 12:05 13:46 14:30 17:26 18:44 19:46 21:24 22:09 23:09 25:00
1:09 1:44 3:09 1:27 1:33 3:03 1:41 0:44 2:56 1:18 1:02 1:38 0:45 1:00 1:51

6 Anatolii Lystopadskyi 46 570 26:45 570
45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 32(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 36(60) 35(50) 40(40) 33(30) 43(20) Ziel

1:02 3:00 4:24 5:34 6:10 8:27 9:30 10:59 14:23 15:42 17:02 20:03 22:20 25:05 26:45
1:02 1:58 1:24 1:10 0:36 2:17 1:03 1:29 3:24 1:19 1:20 3:01 2:17 2:45 1:40

7 Arthur Busch 14 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 39:42 -50 560
45(10) 31(20) 43(20) 42(30) 44(30) 32(30) 33(30) 34(40) 40(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 36(60) 41(50) Ziel

0:39 2:24 4:40 7:34 8:41 9:26 10:01 11:41 12:52 17:35 21:43 23:09 23:54 25:56 28:28 39:42
0:39 1:45 2:16 2:54 1:07 0:45 0:35 1:40 1:11 4:43 4:08 1:26 0:45 2:02 2:32 11:14

8 Viktor Schmidt 09 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 510 25:01 510
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 32(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 35(50) 34(40) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:59 2:21 4:32 5:21 6:05 8:01 9:10 9:56 11:21 12:53 17:21 20:52 23:16 25:01
0:59 1:22 2:11 0:49 0:44 1:56 1:09 0:46 1:25 1:32 4:28 3:31 2:24 1:45
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9 Jiaqi Yuan 98 MTV Bamberg 510 29:29 510
45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 32(30) 33(30) 34(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 41(50) 43(20) Ziel

3:01 4:58 6:13 7:48 8:43 9:26 11:07 14:47 21:17 22:22 23:02 23:51 27:47 29:29
3:01 1:57 1:15 1:35 0:55 0:43 1:41 3:40 6:30 1:05 0:40 0:49 3:56 1:42

 
 
 
OffM (9) 15 P 610 Pkt 25:00

Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg
1 Mariia Hetterich 90 MTV Bamberg 610 20:20 610

45(10) 43(20) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 32(30) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 41(50) Ziel
0:40 2:03 3:24 4:15 4:55 5:38 6:08 8:09 9:04 11:11 12:09 13:33 14:25 15:05 15:40 20:20
0:40 1:23 1:21 0:51 0:40 0:43 0:30 2:01 0:55 2:07 0:58 1:24 0:52 0:40 0:35 4:40

2 Heinz Peter Simon 46 MTV Bamberg 610 21:47 610
45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 36(60) 35(50) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) Ziel

0:57 2:41 3:40 4:21 6:47 8:25 9:35 11:28 12:16 13:40 15:03 16:29 17:53 18:34 20:15 21:47
0:57 1:44 0:59 0:41 2:26 1:38 1:10 1:53 0:48 1:24 1:23 1:26 1:24 0:41 1:41 1:32

3 Helmut Höfer 55 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 23:48 610
45(10) 43(20) 42(30) 44(30) 32(30) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 36(60) 41(50) 31(20) Ziel

0:50 2:12 4:39 5:21 7:19 7:56 8:59 10:23 12:48 14:34 15:43 16:34 17:59 19:20 22:01 23:48
0:50 1:22 2:27 0:42 1:58 0:37 1:03 1:24 2:25 1:46 1:09 0:51 1:25 1:21 2:41 1:47

4 Susanne Vetter 61 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 27:14 -15 595
45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 36(60) 35(50) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) Ziel

1:02 3:14 4:34 5:35 8:57 10:14 11:38 13:11 14:45 16:39 18:26 19:53 21:34 22:25 25:15 27:14
1:02 2:12 1:20 1:01 3:22 1:17 1:24 1:33 1:34 1:54 1:47 1:27 1:41 0:51 2:50 1:59

5 Robin Tippelt 10 TV Coburg-Ketschendorf 610 27:46 -15 595
45(10) 31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 35(50) 36(60) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) Ziel

0:57 5:09 6:26 7:43 10:11 11:30 12:49 14:08 15:18 16:58 19:59 21:33 23:21 24:00 26:06 27:46
0:57 4:12 1:17 1:17 2:28 1:19 1:19 1:19 1:10 1:40 3:01 1:34 1:48 0:39 2:06 1:40

6 Thomas Senker TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 550 22:14 550
45(10) 43(20) 32(30) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

1:06 2:53 5:38 6:29 7:36 9:04 11:41 13:16 14:15 15:30 16:14 18:09 19:16 20:07 22:14
1:06 1:47 2:45 0:51 1:07 1:28 2:37 1:35 0:59 1:15 0:44 1:55 1:07 0:51 2:07

7 Ruth Bock 58 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 470 23:55 470
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 32(30) 40(40) 31(20) Ziel

1:01 2:32 5:10 6:25 9:09 10:22 11:47 12:39 14:34 15:34 16:51 18:19 21:56 23:55
1:01 1:31 2:38 1:15 2:44 1:13 1:25 0:52 1:55 1:00 1:17 1:28 3:37 1:59

8 Irma Schwarzkopf 55 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 360 22:33 360
43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 41(50) 39(60) 44(30) 42(30) 32(30) 31(20) 45(10) Ziel



2:50 5:30 6:52 8:24 10:35 11:59 14:49 16:35 17:38 19:50 22:06 22:33
2:50 2:40 1:22 1:32 2:11 1:24 2:50 1:46 1:03 2:12 2:16 0:27

9 Carolin Tramontano 67 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 270 15:56 270
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:48 2:26 5:11 6:20 7:54 10:14 12:01 12:49 13:49 15:56
0:48 1:38 2:45 1:09 1:34 2:20 1:47 0:48 1:00 2:07

 
 
 
OffL (7) 15 P 610 Pkt 20:00

Pl Stnr Name Jg Verein Pkt Zeit Str Xtra Erg
1 Emil Bohl 06 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 13:41 610

45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 32(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel
0:30 1:22 2:58 3:35 4:47 6:19 7:01 8:12 8:53 9:19 9:51 10:57 11:21 11:53 12:41 13:41
0:30 0:52 1:36 0:37 1:12 1:32 0:42 1:11 0:41 0:26 0:32 1:06 0:24 0:32 0:48 1:00

2 Manuel Weidl 94 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 14:52 610
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 36(60) 41(50) 32(30) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:31 1:29 3:04 3:55 4:49 6:30 7:32 8:18 8:52 10:03 10:45 12:01 12:25 13:05 13:42 14:52
0:31 0:58 1:35 0:51 0:54 1:41 1:02 0:46 0:34 1:11 0:42 1:16 0:24 0:40 0:37 1:10

3 Dennis Busch 80 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 15:54 610
31(20) 42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 35(50) 36(60) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) 45(10) Ziel

1:27 2:17 2:49 4:47 5:37 6:38 8:07 8:55 9:46 11:00 11:39 12:44 13:10 14:46 15:43 15:54
1:27 0:50 0:32 1:58 0:50 1:01 1:29 0:48 0:51 1:14 0:39 1:05 0:26 1:36 0:57 0:11

4 Maksym Sukhenko 09 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 610 17:33 610
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 35(50) 37(70) 38(70) 39(60) 36(60) 41(50) 34(40) 32(30) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:29 1:34 3:29 4:37 7:49 9:33 10:19 10:41 11:42 12:26 13:18 14:32 15:18 15:59 16:33 17:33
0:29 1:05 1:55 1:08 3:12 1:44 0:46 0:22 1:01 0:44 0:52 1:14 0:46 0:41 0:34 1:00

5 Philipp Hack 00 MTV Bamberg 610 20:24 -5 605
42(30) 44(30) 41(50) 39(60) 38(70) 37(70) 35(50) 36(60) 34(40) 40(40) 33(30) 32(30) 43(20) 31(20) 45(10) Ziel

2:38 3:11 4:56 6:44 7:18 8:19 9:40 10:37 11:45 12:29 13:43 14:15 18:09 19:16 20:13 20:24
2:38 0:33 1:45 1:48 0:34 1:01 1:21 0:57 1:08 0:44 1:14 0:32 3:54 1:07 0:57 0:11

6 Robert Matzke TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 540 19:28 540
45(10) 43(20) 32(30) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 39(60) 38(70) 41(50) 44(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:43 1:59 4:09 4:41 5:49 6:53 9:14 11:17 12:37 13:36 14:58 16:31 17:12 18:01 19:28
0:43 1:16 2:10 0:32 1:08 1:04 2:21 2:03 1:20 0:59 1:22 1:33 0:41 0:49 1:27

7 Ida Bohl 08 TV 1894 Coburg-Neuses 470 17:23 470
45(10) 43(20) 33(30) 40(40) 34(40) 35(50) 36(60) 39(60) 41(50) 44(30) 32(30) 42(30) 31(20) Ziel

0:32 1:47 4:05 5:11 6:18 9:09 10:14 11:09 11:56 13:29 14:33 15:13 16:05 17:23
0:32 1:15 2:18 1:06 1:07 2:51 1:05 0:55 0:47 1:33 1:04 0:40 0:52 1:18



 
 
 
 


